$6.20
$14.90
$12.00

$6.20
$7.40
$6.80

$12.00
$13.50
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McCain SureCrisp™ Hot Chips $4.70
Chicken Tenders & Chips $6.00
Chicken Schnitzel Burger $6.20

$5.50

Four ‘N Twenty Classic Meat Pie

Four ‘N Twenty King Size Sausage Roll $5.50
Gluten Free Meat Pie (GF) $5.20
$8.50
From $4.80

Chicken BLT Sandwich
Roasted Vegetable & Quinoa Salad

@ MELBOURNE CRICKET CLUB

Mount Franklin Spring Water
Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling
Coca Cola Soft Drink Varieties
Keri Juice Varieties

Smith’s Crisps
Chocolate Bars
Bagged Lollies

Ice Cream Varieties



